1
®
FN6032.1
ISL43140, ISL43141, ISL43142
Low-Voltage, Single and Dual Supply,
High Performance, Quad SPST, Analog
Switches
The Intersil ISL43140–ISL43142 devices are CMOS,

NC Analog Switch Normally Closed Pin
N.C. No Internal Connection
Ordering Information
PART NO.
(BRAND)
(NOTE 2)
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL43140IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (N) M16.15
ISL43140IBZ
(Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (N) (Pb-free) M16.15
ISL43140IR
(140I)
-40 to 85 16 Ld QFN L16.3x3
ISL43140IRZ
(140I) (Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld QFN (Pb-free) L16.3x3
ISL43140IV -40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP M16.173
ISL43140IVZ
(Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP (Pb-free) M16.173
ISL43141IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (N) M16.15
ISL43141IBZ
(Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (N) (Pb-free) M16.15
ISL43141IR
(141I)
-40 to 85 16 Ld QFN L16.3x3
ISL43141IRZ
(141I) (Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld QFN (Pb-free) L16.3x3
ISL43141IV -40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP M16.173
ISL43141IVZ
(Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP (Pb-free) M16.173
ISL43142IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (N) M16.15
ISL43142IBZ
(Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (N) (Pb-free) M16.15
ISL43142IR
(142I)
-40 to 85 16 Ld QFN L16.3x3
ISL43142IRZ
(142I) (Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld QFN (Pb-free) L16.3x3
ISL43142IV -40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP M16.173
ISL43142IVZ
(Note 3)
-40 to 85 16 Ld TSSOP (Pb-free) M16.173
NOTES: